



**MAD
WAVE**



60TH MALAYSIA INVITATIONAL AGE GROUP DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE, KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY

12 - 14 SEPTEMBER 2025



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Friday, 12 September, 2025 ~ Sunday, 14 September, 2025

7.0.7.6

Medal Table

Team	Gold	Silver	Bronze
SARAWAK	16	11	7
SELANGOR	4	9	4
WP KUALA LUMPUR	3	2	4
MAS	3	2	0
SABAH	2	2	4
PENANG	2	1	0
PERAK	0	1	2
MSN	0	0	1
PAHANG	0	0	1



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Friday, 12 September, 2025

101 MEN 1M SPRINGBOARD (O)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 NURQAYYUM NAZMI (2006) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	54.60	54.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	52.70	107.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	54.00	161.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	57.00	218.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	48.00	266.30	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	55.50	321.80	
Total DD: 17.7			Average award: 6.03							Best award: 7.00			
2 ENRIQUE HAROLD (2006) -- MAS													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			21.5	51.60	51.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	55.80	107.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	54.00	161.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	63.00	224.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	53.30	277.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	5.0			12.0	38.40	316.10	
Total DD: 17.3			Average award: 6.15							Best award: 7.30			
3 YONG RUI JIE (2006) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			18.5	57.35	57.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			18.5	48.10	105.45	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	52.50	157.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	57.00	214.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			11.5	34.50	249.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	4.5			18.5	59.20	308.65	
Total DD: 17.9			Average award: 5.73							Best award: 6.40			
4 MUHAMMAD LUTFIR RAHMAN (2009) -- SARAWAK													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	48.00	48.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	62.00	110.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	54.60	164.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.0	36.80	201.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5			8.5	25.50	226.90	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	37.70	264.60	
Total DD: 16.0			Average award: 5.62							Best award: 7.00			
5 AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN (2005) -- SARAWAK													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	42.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	33.80	75.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	39.10	114.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			12.5	38.75	153.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	45.00	198.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			16.5	41.25	239.90	
Total DD: 15.9			Average award: 5.13							Best award: 5.90			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Friday, 12 September, 2025

102 WOMEN 1M SPRINGBOARD (O)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 TENG HUI XUE (2008) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	44.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	24.00	68.40	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.0	1.0	0.5	1.0	2.5			4.0	9.60	78.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0			7.0	16.80	94.80	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			16.5	36.30	131.10	
Total DD: 11.4		Average award: 3.90								Best award: 6.10			

60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Saturday, 13 September, 2025

103 BOYS 3M SPRINGBOARD (C)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 LIM ZHONG THERN (2012) -- PENANG													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	37.80	2
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	31.35	69.15	1
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	101.70	1
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	133.70	1
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	32.40	166.10	1
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	212.90	1
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	32.40	245.30	1
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	40.60	285.90	1
Total DD: 17.1		Average award: 5.69								Best award: 6.60			
2 ONELL LEE (2012) -- SABAH													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	39.90	1
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	68.70	2
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	31.50	100.20	2
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	26.60	126.80	3
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	30.00	156.80	3
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	36.00	192.80	2
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	47.25	240.05	2
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	42.00	282.05	2
Total DD: 17.3		Average award: 5.46								Best award: 6.30			
3 LEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD (2012) -- SABAH													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	25.60	7
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	22.80	48.40	8
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	28.05	76.45	9
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	106.15	9
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	142.15	6
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	176.35	5
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	36.00	212.35	4
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	253.15	3
Total DD: 15.7		Average award: 5.39								Best award: 6.00			
4 MUHAMMAD AERIEL RIEZQI (2012) -- SELANGOR													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	5
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	40.95	68.15	3
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	97.85	3
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	132.95	2
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			16.0	32.00	164.95	2
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	27.60	192.55	3
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.0			9.0	24.30	216.85	3
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	252.85	4
Total DD: 16.8		Average award: 5.16								Best award: 6.60			

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 CAYDEN LIN ZE HERNG (2014) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	3
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	28.00	60.00	6
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	35.10	95.10	5
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.0	24.70	119.80	5
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			14.5	29.00	148.80	4
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0			13.0	28.60	177.40	4
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5			16.5	34.65	212.05	5
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	36.10	248.15	5
Total DD: 14.9		Average award: 5.60								Best award: 6.70			
6 MUHAMMAD HIJRI RAYYAN (2013) -- SARAWAK													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	8
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	22.40	47.60	10
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	29.70	77.30	8
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	31.35	108.65	7
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	32.00	140.65	8
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	34.65	175.30	7
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	36.00	211.30	6
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	24.70	236.00	6
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 5.24								Best award: 6.00			
7 NOR AKMAL HARITH (2012) -- JOHOR													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	11
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	38.85	62.85	4
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	28.80	91.65	6
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	27.55	119.20	6
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	22.05	141.25	7
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	19.80	161.05	8
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	28.80	189.85	8
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	41.85	231.70	7
Total DD: 16.8		Average award: 4.60								Best award: 6.10			
8 AWANG SHARZAN ZAQWAN (2014) -- SARAWAK													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	28.70	28.70	4
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	33.30	62.00	5
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			18.0	34.20	96.20	4
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	122.60	4
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	146.60	5
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	29.45	176.05	6
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	27.50	203.55	7
203A Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	2.0	2.5	3.5	2.5			8.5	20.40	223.95	8
Total DD: 15.2		Average award: 5.06								Best award: 6.90			
9 MUHAMAD ARFA ZIKRY (2012) -- SELANGOR													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	12
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	47.90	9
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	69.50	12
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	97.40	12
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	33.00	130.40	9
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	158.75	9
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	185.15	9
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	215.15	9
Total DD: 14.9		Average award: 4.84								Best award: 5.50			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 EMIRSYAHMI MUHAIMIN (2012) -- JOHOR													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	16.80	16.80	15
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	42.40	13
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5			15.5	27.90	70.30	11
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	28.50	98.80	11
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.5	1.5	2.5	1.5	4.5			7.5	15.00	113.80	13
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	30.45	144.25	12
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	179.05	10
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	26.60	205.65	10
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 4.52								Best award: 5.30			
11 MUHAMMAD YASSIER ZHAFRANE (2012) -- PAHANG													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	6
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	23.80	50.05	7
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	77.95	7
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	106.45	8
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5			11.5	23.00	129.45	10
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	151.05	10
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	173.85	11
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	24.00	197.85	11
Total DD: 14.1		Average award: 4.72								Best award: 5.90			
12 QAREEF AL TIJANI (2013) -- PAHANG													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	21.00	13
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0			13.0	18.20	39.20	14
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	25.20	64.40	14
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	87.20	14
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	29.00	116.20	12
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	21.60	137.80	13
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.5			12.0	22.80	160.60	14
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	190.60	12
Total DD: 14.1		Average award: 4.54								Best award: 5.00			
13 PUTERA FAYYAD RYAN (2014) -- MSN													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0			11.5	18.40	18.40	14
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			11.5	20.70	39.10	15
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	61.90	15
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	19.60	81.50	15
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	29.40	110.90	14
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			12.0	26.40	137.30	14
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	167.70	13
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	19.95	187.65	13
Total DD: 14.8		Average award: 4.22								Best award: 5.30			
14 ADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU (2012) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	8
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	46.00	12
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			12.5	22.50	68.50	13
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.5	24.30	92.80	13
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	1.5	4.5			12.5	25.00	117.80	11
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	147.20	11
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	25.30	172.50	12
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	3.5			5.5	13.20	185.70	14
Total DD: 15.3		Average award: 4.18								Best award: 6.10			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 WONG YI HAO (2017) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	10
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	21.70	46.45	11
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	74.95	10
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	98.95	10
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	2.5	1.0	2.5	0.5	2.0			5.5	11.00	109.95	15
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	18.40	128.35	15
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	128.35	15 1
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	24.00	152.35	15
Total DD: 14.3		Average award: 3.64								Best award: 5.40			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Judges:

1. Mohamad Alief Daniel
2. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
3. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
4. Ong Suh Chyn
5. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Saturday, 13 September, 2025

104 GIRLS 3M SPRINGBOARD (C)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 NUR ARYNA BALQIS (2013) -- SARAWAK													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	2
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	68.45	1
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	38.70	107.15	1
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	41.80	148.95	1
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	41.00	189.95	1
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	42.00	231.95	1
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	275.15	1
Total DD: 13.9			Average award: 6.63							Best award: 7.40			
2 SITI NURUL JANNAH (2012) -- SARAWAK													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	2
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.5	32.55	62.15	3
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	97.25	3
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	131.45	2
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	38.00	169.45	2
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	39.60	209.05	2
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	237.65	2
Total DD: 14.0			Average award: 5.71							Best award: 6.50			
3 NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH (2012) -- SARAWAK													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	4
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	30.60	59.40	5
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	39.90	99.30	2
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	130.80	3
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	162.30	3
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	198.30	3
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.5	37.05	235.35	3
Total DD: 13.8			Average award: 5.73							Best award: 7.00			
4 NUR AISY` INNARA (2013) -- PAHANG													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	25.60	9
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	32.30	57.90	6
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	38.00	95.90	5
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	27.30	123.20	6
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	156.20	4
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	195.80	4
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	233.60	4
Total DD: 13.1			Average award: 5.91							Best award: 6.70			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 MYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA (2012) -- SARAWAK													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	4
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	62.40	2
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	86.70	7
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	123.75	4
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.5			16.0	32.00	155.75	5
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	195.35	5
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	36.45	231.80	5
Total DD: 14.5		Average award: 5.40								Best award: 6.50			
6 NOOR QAISARA DAYANA (2014) -- MSN													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	26.40	6
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	56.80	7
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	40.00	96.80	4
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	26.60	123.40	5
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	32.00	155.40	6
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	189.50	6
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	218.95	6
Total DD: 13.0		Average award: 5.64								Best award: 6.60			
7 FABIANA ANDERIANNA (2012) -- SARAWAK													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	33.30	33.30	1
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	27.55	60.85	4
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	92.05	6
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	27.30	119.35	8
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	155.35	7
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			12.0	26.40	181.75	7
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			15.0	36.00	217.75	7
Total DD: 14.0		Average award: 5.23								Best award: 6.40			
8 DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE (2012) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	18.90	18.90	16
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	46.90	11
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	79.30	10
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	106.30	10
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	29.00	135.30	10
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	172.05	9
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	43.20	215.25	8
Total DD: 13.1		Average award: 5.47								Best award: 5.90			
9 IZARA LEANNE SUFEEYA (2016) -- SARAWAK													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	26.10	8
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	27.90	54.00	8
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	81.00	9
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	27.30	108.30	9
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	33.00	141.30	9
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	167.70	10
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	40.85	208.55	9
Total DD: 12.0		Average award: 5.80								Best award: 7.20			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 JAZZRIEL YEOH YA VERN (2015) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	7
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	23.10	49.35	10
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	36.90	86.25	8
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	120.45	7
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	5.0	1.5	3.0	3.5			10.5	21.00	141.45	8
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0			19.5	31.20	172.65	8
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	33.25	205.90	10
Total DD: 12.0		Average award: 5.71								Best award: 6.80			
11 HANNABELLE HO (2012) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	22.40	22.40	12
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	45.60	12
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	26.10	71.70	12
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	93.30	14
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.0	22.00	115.30	12
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	146.80	12
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	185.30	11
Total DD: 12.9		Average award: 4.81								Best award: 5.70			
12 HANNA MARIE SUIKING (2012) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	18.90	18.90	16
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	42.90	15
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	64.50	16
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	25.20	89.70	15
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	116.70	11
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	32.55	149.25	11
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	178.05	12
Total DD: 13.1		Average award: 4.56								Best award: 5.10			
13 TIEGAN DESTINEE CHUA (2012) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	21.70	21.70	13
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	43.30	14
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	67.95	14
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	30.60	98.55	11
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	2.5	2.5			8.0	16.00	114.55	13
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	26.60	141.15	13
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	23.75	164.90	13
Total DD: 12.3		Average award: 4.56								Best award: 5.60			
14 NUR ZAHIRAH ZAHRA (2012) -- PAHANG													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	10
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			16.0	28.80	53.55	9
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	2.0	2.0	5.0	5.0	2.5			9.5	18.05	71.60	13
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	94.70	12
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	18.00	112.70	14
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	135.90	14
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	24.70	160.60	14
Total DD: 12.1		Average award: 4.51								Best award: 5.60			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 AMANI QAIRINA ADZNI (2012) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.0	19.50	19.50	15
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	22.40	41.90	16
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	23.40	65.30	15
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	19.00	84.30	17
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	108.30	16
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	21.00	129.30	15
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	154.95	15
Total DD: 12.0		Average award: 4.39								Best award: 5.40			
16 NUR IZZ ADELIA (2013) -- JOHOR													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	21.00	14
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	19.50	40.50	17
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	63.45	17
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	87.75	16
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	22.00	109.75	15
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	128.95	16
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	151.75	16
Total DD: 11.9		Average award: 4.27								Best award: 4.90			
17 CHONG LOK YAO (2016) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	11
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	21.70	44.20	13
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	72.70	11
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			11.5	21.85	94.55	13
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	0.5	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.5	1.00	95.55	17
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	20.80	116.35	17
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	116.35	17 1
Total DD: 12.3		Average award: 3.44								Best award: 5.20			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Judges:

1. Yeoh Ken Nee
2. Ong Suh Chyn
3. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
4. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
5. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Friday, 12 September, 2025

105 BOYS 1M SPRINGBOARD (B)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 ARIF AISY (2011) -- SELANGOR													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	36.55	68.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	34.40	102.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	34.85	137.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	40.70	178.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	222.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	48.10	270.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	41.40	311.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	30.00	341.90	
Total DD: 18.5			Average award: 6.31							Best award: 7.30			
2 BRAYDEN WONG (2010) -- SARAWAK													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	56.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	84.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	116.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	36.30	152.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	44.40	196.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	40.25	236.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	37.70	274.65	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	34.50	309.15	
Total DD: 18.3			Average award: 5.66							Best award: 6.30			
3 MEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM (2010) -- PERAK													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	55.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	82.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	107.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	143.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	38.40	181.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	213.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	30.45	244.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	36.00	280.25	
Total DD: 17.5			Average award: 5.34							Best award: 6.20			

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 LAI EASON (2011) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	54.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	79.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	22.10	101.85	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	22.10	123.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	31.90	155.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	38.40	194.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	30.00	224.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	30.45	254.70	
Total DD: 16.9			Average award: 5.07							Best award: 6.20			
5 MUHAMMAD FERISH ASYRAF (2011) -- PAHANG													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	21.00	21.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	46.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	74.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	106.80	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	26.10	132.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	170.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	0.5	0.5	1.0	1.5	0.5			2.0	4.00	174.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	213.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	25.20	238.90	
Total DD: 17.2			Average award: 4.67							Best award: 6.30			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

Judges:

1. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
2. Yeoh Ken Nee
3. Mohamad Alief Daniel
4. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
5. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Reza

60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Friday, 12 September, 2025

106 GIRLS 1M SPRINGBOARD (B)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 CECELIA OLIVIA (2011) -- SARAWAK													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	60.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	90.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	114.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	37.80	152.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.5			15.0	36.00	188.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	219.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	265.80	
Total DD: 15.6			Average award: 5.70							Best award: 6.30			
2 NG JIA GEE (2010) -- SELANGOR													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	26.35	54.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	86.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	116.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	148.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	172.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	206.25	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.0	29.90	236.15	
Total DD: 15.1			Average award: 5.29							Best award: 6.50			
3 TRISYA ANN VOON (2010) -- SARAWAK													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	54.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	84.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	114.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	28.35	142.75	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5			8.0	18.40	161.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	200.75	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			12.0	27.60	228.35	
Total DD: 15.2			Average award: 5.17							Best award: 6.60			
4 LYRA NURAMANDA RASHA (2011) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	50.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	74.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0			11.5	19.55	93.60	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	123.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	159.30	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	29.90	189.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	23.00	212.20	
Total DD: 15.0			Average award: 4.66							Best award: 5.80			

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Referee:													
Lee Soh Hion													
Assistant Referee:													
Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali													
Judges:													
1. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad													
2. Yeoh Ken Nee													
3. Mohamad Alief Daniel													
4. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie													
5. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Reza													

60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Sunday, 14 September, 2025

107 BOYS PLATFORM (A)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN (2009) -- SELANGOR													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	42.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	28.05	70.95	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	103.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	135.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	43.20	178.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	49.40	227.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	49.50	277.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	22.05	299.40	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	40.50	339.90	
Total DD: 20.7		Average award: 5.47								Best award: 6.90			
2 MOHAMMAD AYRON SHADWAZ (2009) -- SABAH													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	33.60	61.65	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	92.85	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	120.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	143.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	39.00	182.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	38.75	221.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	45.00	266.60	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5			8.0	20.00	286.60	
Total DD: 20.3		Average award: 4.89								Best award: 6.60			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Yeoh Ken Nee

Platform Judge

Rosatimah Binti Muhammad

Judges:

1. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
2. Ong Suh Chyn
3. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
4. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
5. Mohamad Alief Daniel

60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Sunday, 14 September, 2025

108 GIRLS PLATFORM (A)



7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 UZLIFATIL JANNAH (2009) -- SELANGOR													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	62.40	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	84.90	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	111.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	148.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	33.60	181.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	34.80	216.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	22.05	238.50	
Total DD: 15.3		Average award: 5.30								Best award: 6.50			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Yeoh Ken Nee

Platform Judge

Rosatimah Binti Muhammad

Judges:

1. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Reza
2. Ong Suh Chyn
3. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
4. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
5. Mohamad Alief Daniel

60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

109 MEN 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO (O)

Saturday, 13 September, 2025

Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
1 YONG RUI JIE (2006) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR																	
NURQAYYUM NAZMI (2006) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			8.0	8.0	7.5			39.5	47.40	47.40	1
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			7.0	7.0	8.0			37.0	44.40	91.80	1
405B	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.5			36.0	64.80	156.60	1
107B	3	3.1	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.5			36.0	66.96	223.56	1
205B	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5			36.5	65.70	289.26	1
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.5			34.5	62.10	351.36	1
Average award: 7.32																	
Best award: 7.93																	
2 MUHAMMAD LUTFIR RAHMAN (2009) -- SARAWAK																	
ELVIS PRIESTLY -- SARAWAK																	
101B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.0	7.5			37.0	44.40	44.40	2
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	6.5	7.5			35.5	42.60	87.00	2
405B	3	3.0	6.5	8.0	5.0	4.5			6.5	7.5	6.5			32.0	57.60	144.60	2
205B	3	3.0	5.5	7.5	4.0	4.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			29.0	52.20	196.80	2
305B	3	3.0	6.0	8.0	4.0	4.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			29.5	53.10	249.90	2
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	5.0	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5			31.0	55.80	305.70	2
Average award: 6.49																	
Best award: 7.50																	
3 AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN (2005) -- SARAWAK																	
SOH TZE KANG (2007) -- SARAWAK																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.0			35.5	42.60	42.60	3
301B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0			34.0	40.80	83.40	3
405B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			6.5	6.5	7.0			33.5	60.30	143.70	3
205B	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			6.0	5.5	6.0			27.5	49.50	193.20	3
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	3.5	3.5			6.0	5.5	6.5			27.0	48.60	241.80	3
107B	3	3.1	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			6.0	6.0	5.5			26.0	48.36	290.16	3
Average award: 6.02																	
Best award: 7.07																	
4 ARIF AISY (2011) -- SELANGOR																	
MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN (2009) -- SELANGOR																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			6.5	7.0	6.5			34.5	41.40	41.40	4
301C	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			6.0	6.0	6.5			32.5	39.00	80.40	4
405C	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	4.0			6.0	6.5	6.0			30.0	48.60	129.00	4
107C	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			6.5	6.0	6.5			33.0	55.44	184.44	4
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			6.0	6.5	6.0			29.5	53.10	237.54	4
205C	3	2.8	4.5	3.5	5.5	6.5			6.0	5.0	5.5			26.5	44.52	282.06	4
Average award: 6.20																	
Best award: 7.00																	

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
5 AFRAZ MIQAEL (2011) -- PENANG																
LIM ZHONG THERN (2012) -- PENANG																
201B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			5.0	4.0	5.5			25.0	30.00	30.00 7
301B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			30.5	36.60	66.60 7
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			30.5	38.43	105.03 5
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			6.0	5.0	6.0			29.0	41.76	146.79 5
5233D	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0			6.5	6.0	6.5			30.5	43.92	190.71 5
205C	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			6.0	6.5	6.0			27.0	45.36	236.07 5
Average award: 5.61									Best award: 6.00							
6 AWANG SHARZAN ZAQWAN (2014) -- SARAWAK																
MUHAMMAD HIJRI RAYYAN (2013) -- SARAWAK																
201B	3	2.0	6.5	4.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.0			31.0	37.20	37.20 5
301B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			6.0	5.5	5.5			30.0	36.00	73.20 5
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			6.0	5.0	5.5			28.5	27.36	100.56 7
403C	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.0	6.0			31.0	35.34	135.90 7
105C	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			5.5	5.0	5.5			26.0	34.32	170.22 7
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			6.0	5.5	5.5			28.5	34.20	204.42 6
Average award: 5.81									Best award: 6.21							
7 EMIRSYAHMI MUHAIMIN (2012) -- JOHOR																
NOR AKMAL HARITH (2012) -- JOHOR																
401B	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.0			30.0	36.00	36.00 6
201C	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			30.5	36.60	72.60 6
301C	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	4.0	4.0			6.5	6.5	6.0			28.5	30.78	103.38 6
403B	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			6.0	6.5	5.5			27.5	34.65	138.03 6
105B	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			5.5	4.5	5.0			23.0	33.12	171.15 6
5231D	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			6.0	5.5	5.5			26.5	31.80	202.95 7
Average award: 5.37									Best award: 5.93							
8 MUHAMMAD AFIF RAYYAN (2009) -- PAHANG																
MUHAMMAD FERISH ASYRAF (2011) -- PAHANG																
201B	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	3.0	3.5			4.5	2.5	4.5			20.0	24.00	24.00 8
301B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	4.0	4.5			6.0	5.0	5.5			26.5	31.80	55.80 8
403B	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			5.5	6.0	6.0			28.5	35.91	91.71 8
103B	3	1.6	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			5.5	6.0	5.5			27.5	26.40	118.11 8
105C	3	2.2	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.0			27.5	36.30	154.41 8
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.5	35.40	189.81 8
Average award: 5.29									Best award: 5.86							

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie

Execution Judges:

1. Mohamad Alief Daniel

2. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

3. Yeoh Ken Nee

4. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

Synchro Judges:

1. Datuk Leong Mun Yee

2. Ong Suh Chyn

3. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad

60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

110 WOMEN 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO (O)

Saturday, 13 September, 2025

Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 NUR ELISHA RANIA (2005) -- SARAWAK ONG KER YING (2002) -- MAS																
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	6.5			35.5	42.60	42.60 1
301B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			5.0	6.0	6.5			29.5	35.40	78.00 2
105B	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			6.0	7.0	6.5			32.5	46.80	124.80 1
405C	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5			32.0	51.84	176.64 1
5233D	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.5			31.0	44.64	221.28 1
Average award: 6.44 Best award: 7.14																
2 CECILIA OLIVIA (2011) -- SARAWAK NUR ARYNA BALQIS (2013) -- SARAWAK																
201B	3	2.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			6.0	6.0	6.5			32.0	38.40	38.40 3
301B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	6.5			34.0	40.80	79.20 1
403B	3	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			7.5	7.0	6.5			34.5	43.47	122.67 2
105B	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5			32.0	46.08	168.75 2
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5			32.5	39.00	207.75 2
Average award: 6.56 Best award: 6.79																
3 UZLIFATIL JANNAH (2009) -- SELANGOR NG JIA GEE (2010) -- SELANGOR																
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	6.0			33.0	39.60	39.60 2
301C	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.5			31.0	37.20	76.80 3
403B	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.0			29.5	37.17	113.97 4
105B	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			5.5	6.0	5.0			25.0	36.00	149.97 4
5233D	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.0	6.5			31.5	45.36	195.33 3
Average award: 5.96 Best award: 6.57																
4 NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH (2012) -- SARAWAK MYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA (2012) -- SARAWAK																
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			6.0	6.5	6.5			32.0	38.40	38.40 3
301B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			5.5	6.0	6.0			30.0	36.00	74.40 4
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.5	6.5			31.5	39.69	114.09 3
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			5.0	5.5	5.5			27.0	38.88	152.97 3
5231D	3	2.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.5	35.40	188.37 4
Average award: 5.97 Best award: 6.43																

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
5 SITI NURUL JANNAH (2012) -- SARAWAK																
TRISYA ANN VOON (2010) -- SARAWAK																
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.0			31.5	37.80	37.80 5
301B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.0			30.0	36.00	73.80 5
403B	3	2.1	6.0	7.0	5.0	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.0			30.0	37.80	111.60 5
105B	3	2.4	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			5.5	5.5	5.5			24.5	35.28	146.88 5
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5			32.5	39.00	185.88 5
Average award: 5.89									Best award: 6.43							
6 DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE (2012) -- SABAH																
HANNA MARIE SUIKING (2012) -- SABAH																
201B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.0	5.5			29.5	35.40	35.40 6
301C	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0			5.5	5.5	5.5			27.0	32.40	67.80 6
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			6.0	5.5	6.0			29.5	37.17	104.97 6
105B	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			5.0	5.0	5.0			24.0	34.56	139.53 6
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.0			5.5	5.5	5.5			26.5	31.80	171.33 6
Average award: 5.41									Best award: 5.93							
7 NUR ZAHIRAH ZAHRA (2012) -- PAHANG																
NUR AISY` INNARA (2013) -- PAHANG																
201B	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.0	34.80	34.80 7
301B	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			5.0	5.0	5.5			24.5	29.40	64.20 7
103B	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.5	28.32	92.52 7
403C	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0			30.0	34.20	126.72 7
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	2.0	2.0			4.5	4.5	4.5			21.0	25.20	151.92 7
Average award: 5.27									Best award: 5.93							

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie

Execution Judges:

1. Ong Suh Chyn
2. Datuk Leong Mun Yee
3. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
4. Mohamad Alief Daniel

Synchro Judges:

1. Yeoh Ken Nee
2. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
3. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

201 MIXED 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO (O)

Sunday, 14 September, 2025

Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN (2005) -- SARAWAK DAYANG NURSHARZYRA (2007) -- SARAWAK																
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.5			33.5	40.20	40.20 1
301B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			32.5	39.00	79.20 1
5233D	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5			32.0	46.08	125.28 1
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0			33.0	47.52	172.80 1
405C	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	6.5	6.5			33.0	53.46	226.26 1
Average award: 6.50 Best award: 6.57																
2 ARIF AISY (2011) -- SELANGOR UZLIFATIL JANNAH (2009) -- SELANGOR																
301C	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			6.0	6.0	5.5			27.5	33.00	33.00 5
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			5.5	6.5	6.0			30.0	36.00	69.00 4
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0			34.0	48.96	117.96 2
405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			5.5	5.0	5.5			25.5	41.31	159.27 3
205C	3	2.8	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			5.0	5.0	6.0			25.5	42.84	202.11 2
Average award: 5.61 Best award: 6.71																
3 BRAYDEN WONG (2010) -- SARAWAK MYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA (2012) -- SARAWAK																
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.0			30.0	36.00	36.00 3
301B	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			5.5	5.5	5.5			27.5	33.00	69.00 4
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			7.0	6.5	6.0			30.5	43.92	112.92 4
405C	3	2.7	5.0	3.5	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.5			30.0	48.60	161.52 2
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			5.5	5.5	5.5			26.0	31.20	192.72 3
Average award: 5.63 Best award: 6.00																
4 MUHAMMAD HIJRI RAYYAN (2013) -- SARAWAK NUR ARYNA BALQIS (2013) -- SARAWAK																
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			6.5	7.0	6.5			32.0	38.40	38.40 2
301B	3	2.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			6.0	5.0	6.0			28.5	34.20	72.60 2
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.5			32.5	40.95	113.55 3
105B	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			5.0	5.0	6.0			27.0	38.88	152.43 4
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	7.0			32.5	39.00	191.43 4
Average award: 5.99 Best award: 6.43																

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
5 AWANG SHARZAN ZAQWAN (2014) -- SARAWAK																
IZARA LEANNE SUFEEYA (2016) -- SARAWAK																
201B	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	7.0			5.5	6.0	6.5			29.5	35.40	35.40 4
301C	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.5	35.40	70.80 3
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.0			33.0	31.68	102.48 5
403C	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.5	6.5			31.0	35.34	137.82 5
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			5.5	6.0	6.0			27.5	33.00	170.82 5
Average award: 5.93									Best award: 6.50							
6 NUR IZZ ADELIA (2013) -- JOHOR																
NOR AKMAL HARITH (2012) -- JOHOR																
201C	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.5			5.5	5.5	5.0			26.0	31.20	31.20 6
301C	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.0			28.0	33.60	64.80 6
103B	3	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	64.80 6
403C	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5			5.0	5.5	5.0			23.5	26.79	91.59 6
5231D	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			5.0	6.0	5.5			25.5	30.60	122.19 6
Average award: 4.03									Best award: 5.43							

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Rosatimah Binti Muhammad

Execution Judges:

1. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

2. Carmen Low

3. Chun Kwee Fua

4. Mohamad Alief Daniel

Reserve. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

Synchro Judges:

1. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie

2. Ong Suh Chyn

3. Datuk Leong Mun Yee

60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

202 MIXED PLATFORM SYNCHRO (O)

Sunday, 14 September, 2025

Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 JARED AIDEN (2008) -- SARAWAK CECELIA OLIVIA (2011) -- SARAWAK																
201B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0			35.0	42.00	42.00 1
301B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.5			35.0	42.00	84.00 1
403B	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			7.0	6.5	7.0			34.5	41.40	125.40 1
105B	5	2.6	6.0	7.0	5.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.5			31.0	48.36	173.76 1
5231D	5	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.5			31.0	39.06	212.82 1
Average award: 6.61 Best award: 7.00																
2 AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN (2005) -- SARAWAK DAYANG NURSHARZYRA (2007) -- SARAWAK																
201B	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.5	6.0			31.0	37.20	37.20 3
301B	5	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.0			32.0	38.40	75.60 3
5231D	5	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.0			32.5	40.95	116.55 4
403B	5	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			6.5	6.5	6.0			31.5	45.36	161.91 2
105B	5	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.5	46.02	207.93 2
Average award: 6.27 Best award: 6.57																
3 MUHAMMAD AERIEL RIEZQI (2012) -- SELANGOR NG JIA GEE (2010) -- SELANGOR																
201C	5	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.5			31.0	37.20	37.20 3
301C	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.0			30.5	36.60	73.80 6
403B	5	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.5	42.48	116.28 5
105B	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.0			31.0	44.64	160.92 3
5231D	5	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			32.5	40.95	201.87 3
Average award: 6.14 Best award: 6.43																
4 MUHAMMAD HIJRI RAYYAN (2013) -- SARAWAK NUR ARYNA BALQIS (2013) -- SARAWAK																
201C	5	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	5.5			30.5	36.60	36.60 7
301C	5	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5			31.5	37.80	74.40 4
403B	5	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.5	42.48	116.88 2
105B	5	2.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			5.5	5.0	5.5			26.0	40.56	157.44 4
5231D	5	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.0			30.5	38.43	195.87 4
Average award: 5.86 Best award: 6.21																

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
5 AWANG SHARZAN ZAQWAN (2014) -- SARAWAK FABIANA ANDERIANNA (2012) -- SARAWAK																
101B	7.5	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5			33.5	40.20	40.20 2
201B	7.5	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			5.5	7.0	7.0			33.5	40.20	80.40 2
301B	7.5	1.9	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.5			32.0	36.48	116.88 2
403C	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.0			30.5	40.26	157.14 5
5231D	5	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.0			30.0	37.80	194.94 5
Average award: 6.41									Best award: 6.79							
6 SOH TZE KANG (2007) -- SARAWAK MYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA (2012) -- SARAWAK																
201C	5	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0			31.0	37.20	37.20 3
301C	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.5			31.0	37.20	74.40 4
401B	7.5	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			32.5	27.30	101.70 6
105B	5	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			6.0	6.0	5.5			28.0	43.68	145.38 6
5231D	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.5	37.17	182.55 6
Average award: 6.04									Best award: 6.50							
7 ANDREW CHUNG (2015) -- SARAWAK IZARA LEANNE SUFEEYA (2016) -- SARAWAK																
401B	5	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			5.5	6.0	6.0			30.5	36.60	36.60 7
201B	5	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.5			30.5	36.60	73.20 7
301C	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	6.5	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.0	27.84	101.04 7
103B	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			32.0	32.64	133.68 7
612B	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.0			5.0	5.5	4.5			26.0	26.52	160.20 7
Average award: 5.90									Best award: 6.29							
8 MUHAMMAD YASSIER ZHAFRANE (2012) -- PAHANG NUR ZAHIRAH ZAHRA (2012) -- PAHANG																
201B	5	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.0			31.0	37.20	37.20 3
301C	5	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			6.0	5.5	5.5			27.5	33.00	70.20 8
103B	5	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.5	30.09	100.29 8
403C	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			5.5	5.0	5.0			24.5	32.34	132.63 8
5231D	5	2.1	4.5	4.0	2.0	3.0			5.0	4.5	4.5			21.0	26.46	159.09 8
Average award: 5.19									Best award: 6.14							

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Chun Kwee Fua

Platform Judge

Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie

Execution Judges:

1. Mohamad Alief Daniel

2. Datuk Leong Mun Yee

3. Ong Suh Chyn

4. Carmen Low

Synchro Judges:

1. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

2. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad

3. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Saturday, 13 September, 2025

203 BOYS 3M SPRINGBOARD (A)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 SOH TZE KANG (2007) -- SARAWAK													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	40.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	71.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	106.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	38.00	144.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	40.00	184.45	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	55.50	239.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	57.35	297.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	52.50	349.80	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	51.00	400.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	54.00	454.80	
Total DD: 24.5		Average award: 6.24								Best award: 6.80			
2 MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN (2009) -- SELANGOR													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	38.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	67.65	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5			19.5	35.10	102.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	28.80	131.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	164.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	43.20	207.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	35.00	242.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	42.00	284.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.0			10.0	28.00	312.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	5.0			17.0	47.60	360.35	
Total DD: 23.4		Average award: 5.28								Best award: 6.40			
3 MOHAMMAD AYRON SHADWAZ (2009) -- SABAH													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	68.45	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	98.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.5	27.55	125.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	38.00	163.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	32.00	195.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5			14.0	39.20	234.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	30.45	265.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	43.20	308.55	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5			11.5	32.20	340.75	
Total DD: 21.8		Average award: 5.28								Best award: 6.30			

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 MUHAMMAD AFIF RAYYAN (2009) -- PAHANG													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	36.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	28.80	65.55	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	93.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	127.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	29.00	156.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	41.85	198.50	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	46.20	244.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	43.40	288.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	2.5	4.5	2.5	3.0			9.0	25.20	313.30	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	2.0	2.5	3.5			10.0	27.00	340.30	
Total DD: 23.2		Average award: 5.04								Best award: 6.10			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Ong Suh Chyn

Judges:

1. Mohamad Alief Daniel
2. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
3. Chun Kwee Fua
4. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
5. Carmen Low

Reserve. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Saturday, 13 September, 2025

204 GIRLS 3M SPRINGBOARD (A)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 DAYANG NURSHARZYRA (2007) -- SARAWAK													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	32.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	69.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	100.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	139.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.5	39.00	178.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	220.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	4.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	46.20	266.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	45.60	312.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	47.25	359.55	
Total DD: 19.7			Average award: 6.03							Best award: 6.40			
2 UZLIFATIL JANNAH (2009) -- SELANGOR													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	34.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	58.65	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	88.35	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	120.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	35.00	155.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	36.00	191.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	32.40	224.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	49.00	273.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5			7.5	21.00	294.15	
Total DD: 20.0			Average award: 4.97							Best award: 6.00			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Ong Suh Chyn

Judges:

1. Mohamad Alief Daniel
2. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
3. Chun Kwee Fua
4. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
5. Carmen Low

Reserve. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Friday, 12 September, 2025

205 BOYS 1M SPRINGBOARD (C)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 ONELL LEE (2012) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	29.25	29.25	2
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	31.45	60.70	2
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	28.00	88.70	2
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	118.45	2
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	33.60	152.05	2
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	195.25	1
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	42.90	238.15	1
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	274.45	1
Total DD: 15.8			Average award: 5.88							Best award: 6.50			
2 MUHAMMAD AERIEL RIEZQI (2012) -- SELANGOR													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	1
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	66.45	1
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	93.65	1
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	122.45	1
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	157.10	1
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	33.60	190.70	2
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	34.80	225.50	2
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	34.00	259.50	2
Total DD: 15.3			Average award: 5.79							Best award: 7.00			
3 CAYDEN LIN ZI HERNG (2014) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	4
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	56.35	3
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	82.75	4
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	23.80	106.55	4
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	35.70	142.25	3
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	33.35	175.60	3
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	208.60	3
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	26.00	234.60	3
Total DD: 15.1			Average award: 5.15							Best award: 6.70			
4 NOR AKMAL HARITH (2012) -- JOHOR													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	10
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	51.40	7
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	70.60	10
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	97.60	8
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	130.60	7
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.0	3.0	5.5			14.0	33.60	164.20	7
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	199.00	4
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	227.35	4
Total DD: 15.9			Average award: 4.74							Best award: 5.60			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 LEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD (2012) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	6
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	50.15	9
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	72.55	8
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	98.05	7
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			14.0	29.40	127.45	8
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	158.25	8
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	33.60	191.85	8
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	223.75	5
Total DD: 15.4		Average award: 4.87								Best award: 5.60			
6 ADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU (2012) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	7
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	27.20	51.95	6
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	79.15	6
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	105.55	5
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.5			15.0	31.50	137.05	4
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	168.95	5
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.5	27.00	195.95	6
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0			10.0	23.00	218.95	6
Total DD: 15.0		Average award: 4.94								Best award: 5.60			
7 EMIRSYAHMI MUHAIMIN (2012) -- JOHOR													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	23.25	9
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	46.20	10
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	71.00	9
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.0	17.00	88.00	13
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	119.50	9
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	33.60	153.10	9
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	190.30	9
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	5.0			13.5	27.00	217.30	7
Total DD: 15.4		Average award: 4.66								Best award: 5.30			
8 MUHAMAD ARFA ZIKRY (2012) -- SELANGOR													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	5
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	56.00	4
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	80.00	5
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	20.00	100.00	6
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	131.50	6
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	164.50	6
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	30.00	194.50	7
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.0			8.5	19.55	214.05	8
Total DD: 15.0		Average award: 4.85								Best award: 5.90			
9 MUHAMMAD HIJRI RAYYAN (2013) -- SARAWAK													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	3
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0			15.5	26.35	54.10	5
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	28.80	82.90	3
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	111.80	3
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	136.45	5
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	171.65	4
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.0			11.5	26.45	198.10	5
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0			6.0	12.00	210.10	9
Total DD: 14.7		Average award: 4.90								Best award: 6.20			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 QAREEF AL TIJANI (2013) -- PAHANG													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	7
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	50.25	8
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	72.65	7
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	93.05	9
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	21.60	114.65	11
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	146.55	10
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	25.30	171.85	10
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	30.45	202.30	10
Total DD: 14.8			Average award: 4.60							Best award: 5.50			
11 PUTERA FAYYAD RYAN (2014) -- MSN													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	19.50	19.50	12
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	45.90	11
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.5	23.20	69.10	11
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	21.75	90.85	11
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	1.0			9.0	17.10	107.95	13
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			17.5	28.00	135.95	11
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	27.50	163.45	11
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	187.45	11
Total DD: 13.7			Average award: 4.63							Best award: 5.80			
12 WONG YI HAO (2017) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	10
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	22.10	44.60	12
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	21.25	65.85	13
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	92.85	10
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	22.50	115.35	10
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	2.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	134.55	12
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	157.50	12
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	21.25	178.75	12
Total DD: 13.1			Average award: 4.54							Best award: 5.80			
13 NIK RANIEL RAYYAN (2013) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	19.50	19.50	12
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	42.75	13
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	23.80	66.55	12
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	88.95	12
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	22.95	111.90	12
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5			11.5	18.40	130.30	13
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	151.10	13
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.5			11.0	18.70	169.80	13
Total DD: 12.7			Average award: 4.46							Best award: 5.30			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Mohamad Alief Daniel

Judges:

1. Carmen Low
2. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
3. Ong Suh Chyn
4. Chun Kwee Fua
5. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Friday, 12 September, 2025

206 GIRLS 1M SPRINGBOARD (C)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 MYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA (2012) -- SARAWAK													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	7
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	56.00	3
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	82.40	5
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	107.90	5
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	33.60	141.50	4
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	34.80	176.30	4
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	41.60	217.90	1
Total DD: 13.6			Average award: 5.39							Best award: 5.90			
2 NUR ARYNA BALQIS (2013) -- SARAWAK													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	29.25	29.25	3
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	55.60	4
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	82.60	4
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	115.40	3
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	143.75	2
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	39.60	183.35	1
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			13.0	29.90	213.25	2
Total DD: 12.9			Average award: 5.67							Best award: 6.80			
3 NOOR QAISARA DAYANA (2014) -- MSN													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	26.40	6
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	58.70	2
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	91.10	1
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	119.60	2
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	154.25	1
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5			11.5	25.30	179.55	3
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	209.25	3
Total DD: 13.1			Average award: 5.41							Best award: 6.30			
4 NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH (2012) -- SARAWAK													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	1
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	59.30	1
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	30.75	90.05	2
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	119.80	1
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			10.0	22.00	141.80	3
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	38.50	180.30	2
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			10.5	21.00	201.30	4
Total DD: 12.9			Average award: 5.30							Best award: 6.80			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 FABIANA ANDERIANNA (2012) -- SARAWAK													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	2
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.5			14.0	23.80	53.40	7
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	81.90	6
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	107.40	6
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	24.65	132.05	7
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	163.95	7
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	196.95	5
Total DD: 12.6			Average award: 5.27							Best award: 6.30			
6 SITI NURUL JANNAH (2012) -- SARAWAK													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	4
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	53.55	6
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	83.55	3
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	112.45	4
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	2.0	2.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			10.0	23.00	135.45	5
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	35.65	171.10	6
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			12.0	24.00	195.10	6
Total DD: 13.1			Average award: 5.07							Best award: 6.60			
7 DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE (2012) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	27.00	27.00	5
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	55.05	5
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	79.05	7
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	104.65	7
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	134.05	6
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	173.65	5
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.5			8.0	20.80	194.45	7
Total DD: 13.5			Average award: 5.01							Best award: 6.00			
8 NAVINA JAATINEN (2012) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	10
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5			16.5	28.05	50.55	8
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5			9.0	15.30	65.85	15
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	89.85	14
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	28.35	118.20	12
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	25.30	143.50	12
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	30.80	174.30	8
Total DD: 13.0			Average award: 4.50							Best award: 5.40			
9 HANNA MARIE SUIKING (2012) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.0	22.50	22.50	10
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	47.15	11
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	71.95	9
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	95.75	11
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5			11.5	24.15	119.90	10
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	146.30	10
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	22.00	168.30	9
Total DD: 12.8			Average award: 4.46							Best award: 5.20			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 TIEGAN DESTINEE CHUA (2012) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	9
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	47.70	10
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	70.20	10
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	96.60	9
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.0			13.5	22.95	119.55	11
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	145.95	11
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			10.0	22.00	167.95	10
Total DD: 12.4		Average award: 4.66							Best award: 5.60				
11 AMANI QAIRINA ADZNI (2012) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	20.80	20.80	12
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	43.30	15
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	67.30	14
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	24.65	91.95	13
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	30.60	122.55	9
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	146.55	9
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	18.40	164.95	11
Total DD: 11.1		Average award: 4.96							Best award: 5.60				
12 NUR ZAHIRAH ZAHRA (2012) -- PAHANG													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	8
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.0	22.40	47.90	9
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	75.10	8
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	100.60	8
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			13.5	28.35	128.95	8
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	24.20	153.15	8
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.0			5.0	11.00	164.15	12
Total DD: 13.0		Average award: 4.36							Best award: 5.60				
13 JAZZRIEL YEOH YA VERN (2015) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	20.80	20.80	12
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	47.05	13
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	69.55	11
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	95.95	10
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0			12.5	21.25	117.20	13
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	6.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	140.40	13
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			11.5	19.55	159.95	13
Total DD: 10.9		Average award: 4.99							Best award: 5.80				
14 JASEBALLE ANAK JOHN (2014) -- SARAWAK													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	20.80	20.80	12
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	26.35	47.15	11
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	20.80	67.95	13
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	95.70	12
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0			7.0	13.30	109.00	15
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	21.25	130.25	14
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	26.40	156.65	14
Total DD: 11.9		Average award: 4.50							Best award: 6.10				

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 NUR IZZ ADELIA (2013) -- JOHOR													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	18.75	18.75	17
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	17.55	36.30	18
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0			13.0	19.50	55.80	18
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0			10.5	16.80	72.60	18
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	2.5	4.5			13.0	22.10	94.70	18
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	24.65	119.35	18
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	153.45	15
Total DD: 11.5		Average award: 4.33								Best award: 5.20			
16 CHONG LOK YAO (2016) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	19.50	19.50	15
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	42.75	16
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	64.35	17
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	89.85	14
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	111.45	14
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0			10.0	16.00	127.45	16
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	17.00	144.45	16
Total DD: 11.2		Average award: 4.40								Best award: 5.30			
17 SANDRA SIM (2013) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	19.50	19.50	15
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	44.25	14
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	64.65	16
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0			10.0	16.00	80.65	16
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	106.75	16
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	129.95	15
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.0	3.0	1.5	1.5	2.0			6.5	9.75	139.70	17
Total DD: 11.0		Average award: 4.27								Best award: 5.60			
18 HANA ZULAIKHA (2015) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	17.55	17.55	18
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	21.75	39.30	17
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	28.80	68.10	12
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	2.5	2.5	1.0	0.5	0.5			4.0	6.80	74.90	17
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	101.90	17
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	121.10	17
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	0.5	0.0	0.5	0.0	0.0			0.5	0.75	121.85	18
Total DD: 11.2		Average award: 3.54								Best award: 5.40			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Chun Kwee Fua

Judges:

1. Carmen Low

2. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie

3. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad

4. Ong Suh Chyn

5. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

Reserve. Mohamad Alief Daniel



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Saturday, 13 September, 2025

207 BOYS 3M SPRINGBOARD (B)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 ARIF AISY (2011) -- SELANGOR													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	39.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	32.80	72.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	106.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	38.00	144.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	39.00	183.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	54.00	237.90	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	56.00	293.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	347.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.0	28.00	375.90	
Total DD: 20.7		Average award: 6.10								Best award: 6.80			
2 BRAYDEN WONG (2010) -- SARAWAK													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	29.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	33.25	62.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	25.60	88.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	30.45	119.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	153.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	195.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.5	39.15	234.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	4.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	47.60	282.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	42.00	324.40	
Total DD: 19.8		Average award: 5.38								Best award: 5.80			
3 MEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM (2010) -- PERAK													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	35.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	63.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	27.00	90.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	29.45	120.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	36.00	156.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	195.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	43.20	238.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	37.80	276.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	33.60	310.35	
Total DD: 20.1		Average award: 5.22								Best award: 6.00			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 AFRAZ MIQAEL (2011) -- PENANG													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	35.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0			17.5	33.25	68.95	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	104.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	134.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	168.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	33.60	201.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	31.20	232.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	33.75	266.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	39.20	305.80	
Total DD: 19.8		Average award: 5.28								Best award: 6.50			
5 LAI EASON (2011) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	26.60	26.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	53.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	27.90	81.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	26.60	108.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	32.00	140.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	172.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	214.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	23.75	238.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	28.00	266.60	
Total DD: 17.1		Average award: 5.23								Best award: 6.40			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie

Judges:

1. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
 2. Chun Kwee Fua
 3. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
 4. Mohamad Alief Daniel
 5. Carmen Low
- Reserve. Ong Suh Chyn



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Saturday, 13 September, 2025

208 GIRLS 3M SPRINGBOARD (B)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 CECELIA OLIVIA (2011) -- SARAWAK													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	28.00	28.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	60.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	92.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	36.10	128.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	38.00	166.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	207.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	240.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	283.65	
Total DD: 15.4			Average award: 6.16							Best award: 6.80			
2 NG JIA GEE (2010) -- SELANGOR													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	54.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	86.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	120.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	35.00	155.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	31.50	187.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	226.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	36.00	262.70	
Total DD: 15.6			Average award: 5.75							Best award: 6.20			
3 LYRA NURAMANDA RASHA (2011) -- SABAH													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	21.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	45.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	26.10	71.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	100.40	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	0.5	4.0	4.5	2.5			10.5	21.00	121.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	152.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	34.80	187.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.0	0.5	2.0	1.5	1.5			5.0	10.00	197.70	
Total DD: 15.2			Average award: 4.34							Best award: 5.20			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie

Judges:

1. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

2. Chun Kwee Fua

3. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

4. Mohamad Alief Daniel

5. Carmen Low

Reserve. Ong Suh Chyn



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Sunday, 14 September, 2025

209 BOYS PLATFORM (C)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 ONELL LEE (2012) -- SABAH													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	31.45	31.45	3
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.0	46.20	77.65	1
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	109.15	1
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	142.75	1
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	44.20	186.95	1
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	40.30	227.25	1
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	41.25	268.50	1
Total DD: 15.7			Average award: 5.86							Best award: 7.00			
2 MUHAMMAD HIJRI RAYYAN (2013) -- SARAWAK													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	6
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	34.20	61.95	5
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	90.45	5
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5			16.5	39.60	130.05	5
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	164.70	5
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	39.00	203.70	2
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	35.10	238.80	2
Total DD: 15.0			Average award: 5.43							Best award: 6.40			
3 MUHAMMAD AERIEL RIEZQI (2012) -- SELANGOR													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	1
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	71.55	2
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	98.55	3
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	130.55	4
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	169.40	3
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	32.40	201.80	3
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	35.10	236.90	3
Total DD: 14.4			Average award: 5.67							Best award: 6.60			
4 AWANG SHARZAN ZAQWAN (2014) -- SARAWAK													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			21.0	29.40	29.40	4
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	36.90	66.30	3
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	38.00	104.30	2
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	33.15	137.45	2
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	27.30	164.75	4
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	194.45	4
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	27.60	222.05	4
Total DD: 13.5			Average award: 5.66							Best award: 7.20			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 YEE HAN LIN (2012) -- PERAK													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	9
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	59.45	6
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	94.55	4
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	131.60	3
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	39.15	170.75	2
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0			5.5	16.50	187.25	6
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	32.50	219.75	5
Total DD: 15.6			Average award: 4.99							Best award: 6.60			
6 LIM ZHONG THERN (2012) -- PENANG													
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	2
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	63.50	4
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	89.85	6
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	125.85	6
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	2.5	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	23.75	149.60	7
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	41.40	191.00	5
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	219.35	6
Total DD: 14.3			Average award: 5.29							Best award: 6.60			
7 CAYDEN LIN ZI HERNG (2014) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	25.60	7
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	30.80	56.40	7
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	31.50	87.90	7
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	118.30	7
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	33.60	151.90	6
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	30.00	181.90	7
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	214.90	7
Total DD: 13.4			Average award: 5.49							Best award: 7.40			
8 MUHAMAD ARFA ZIKRY (2012) -- SELANGOR													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	8
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	55.25	9
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	77.75	9
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	101.75	9
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	30.45	132.20	9
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	40.80	173.00	8
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			11.5	27.60	200.60	8
Total DD: 13.2			Average award: 5.13							Best award: 5.80			
9 ANDREW CHUNG (2015) -- SARAWAK													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	5
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	55.65	8
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	81.15	8
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	106.65	8
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	27.50	134.15	8
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	166.55	9
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	30.60	197.15	9
Total DD: 12.8			Average award: 5.23							Best award: 6.60			

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 NOR AKMAL HARITH (2012) -- JOHOR													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	21.75	21.75	11
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	49.80	10
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	72.20	11
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	92.60	11
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	124.10	10
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	42.00	166.10	10
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	3.5	2.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	29.90	196.00	10
Total DD: 13.6		Average award: 4.71								Best award: 5.90			
11 PUTERA FAYYAD RYAN (2014) -- MSN													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	22.75	22.75	10
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	47.55	11
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	73.05	10
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	24.00	97.05	10
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	120.85	11
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	150.55	11
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.0	18.70	169.25	11
Total DD: 11.7		Average award: 4.90								Best award: 5.80			
12 WONG YI HAO (2017) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	21.75	21.75	11
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	19.50	41.25	12
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	68.45	12
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	90.85	12
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	5	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	115.15	12
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5			8.5	13.60	128.75	12
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	128.75	12 2
Total DD: 11.1		Average award: 3.90								Best award: 5.70			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Carmen Low

Platform Judge

Chun Kwee Fua

Judges:

1. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
 2. Ong Suh Chyn
 3. Mohamad Alief Daniel
 4. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
 5. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
- Reserve. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Sunday, 14 September, 2025

210 GIRLS PLATFORM (C)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 FABIANA ANDERIANNA (2012) -- SARAWAK													
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	5.5			21.0	37.80	37.80	1
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0			21.0	39.90	77.70	1
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	108.30	1
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	141.90	1
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	174.30	1
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	7.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	216.30	1
Total DD: 12.3			Average award: 5.90							Best award: 6.90			
2 NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH (2012) -- SARAWAK													
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0			17.5	31.50	31.50	2
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	65.70	2
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	92.90	3
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	127.55	2
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0			18.0	43.20	170.75	2
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	206.75	2
Total DD: 12.3			Average award: 5.60							Best award: 6.10			
3 NUR ARYNA BALQIS (2013) -- SARAWAK													
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	27.90	5
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	57.35	4
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	85.40	4
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	119.00	4
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	158.60	3
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			11.5	29.90	188.50	3
Total DD: 12.5			Average award: 5.08							Best award: 5.50			
4 NUR AISY` INNARA (2013) -- PAHANG													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	4
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	61.20	3
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	97.30	2
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	119.80	3
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	27.30	147.10	5
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	186.70	4
Total DD: 11.3			Average award: 5.52							Best award: 6.20			
5 MYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA (2012) -- SARAWAK													
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	26.10	26.10	6
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	30.40	56.50	5
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	23.80	80.30	6
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	30.45	110.75	7
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0			14.5	34.80	145.55	6
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	35.10	180.65	5
Total DD: 12.5			Average award: 4.85							Best award: 5.20			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 SITI NURUL JANNAH (2012) -- SARAWAK													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.0	30.80	30.80	3
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.5			13.0	20.80	51.60	8
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	77.70	8
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	108.10	8
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	148.90	4
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	29.40	178.30	6
Total DD: 11.2			Average award: 5.40							Best award: 7.40			
7 JASEBALLE ANAK JOHN (2014) -- SARAWAK													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	23.40	23.40	9
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	53.80	6
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	83.55	5
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	29.25	112.80	5
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	138.30	8
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	3.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	35.20	173.50	7
Total DD: 10.0			Average award: 5.78							Best award: 6.50			
8 IZARA LEANNE SUFEEYA (2016) -- SARAWAK													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	8
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	52.80	7
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	27.30	80.10	7
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	110.85	6
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	140.60	7
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	32.55	173.15	8
Total DD: 9.8			Average award: 5.97							Best award: 6.90			
9 NOOR QAISARA DAYANA (2014) -- MSN													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	25.35	25.35	7
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	47.75	9
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	19.55	67.30	10
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	92.05	10
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	28.90	120.95	10
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	152.85	9
Total DD: 10.0			Average award: 5.15							Best award: 6.50			
10 JAZZRIEL YEOH YA VERN (2015) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	19.50	19.50	10
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	42.00	10
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	69.00	9
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	101.00	9
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	128.20	9
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5			13.0	22.10	150.30	10
Total DD: 9.2			Average award: 5.45							Best award: 6.80			
11 CHONG LOK YAO (2016) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	18.20	18.20	11
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	40.70	11
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			11.5	17.25	57.95	11
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.5			10.5	16.80	74.75	12
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	5	1.8	2.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.5			9.0	16.20	90.95	12
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	114.95	11
Total DD: 9.3			Average award: 4.18							Best award: 5.00			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 HANNABELLE HO (2012) -- SABAH													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.0	15.60	15.60	12
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	38.10	12
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	57.30	12
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	79.70	11
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.0			8.5	14.45	94.15	11
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0			9.5	16.15	110.30	12
Total DD: 9.4		Average award: 3.93								Best award: 5.00			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Mohamad Alief Daniel

Platform Judge

Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

Judges:

1. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
 2. Ong Suh Chyn
 3. Chun Kwee Fua
 4. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
 5. Carmen Low
- Reserve. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

301 MEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO (O)

Friday, 12 September, 2025

Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 JARED AIDEN (2008) -- SARAWAK																
BERTRAND RHODICT LISES (2005) -- MAS																
301B	5	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			7.5	8.0	7.0			37.5	45.00	45.00
201B	5	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	5.5			8.0	7.0	7.5			37.0	44.40	89.40
105B	5	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			5.5	6.0	6.5			29.0	45.24	134.64
405C	5	3.1	6.0	6.5	4.0	4.0			6.0	5.5	6.0			27.5	51.15	185.79
205C	5	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.0			27.5	49.50	235.29
5233D	5	2.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.5			35.0	52.50	287.79
Average award: 6.36									Best award: 7.43							
2 LIM ZHONG THERN (2012) -- PENANG																
AFRAZ MIQAEL (2011) -- PENANG																
301B	5	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	6.5	7.0			34.0	40.80	40.80
201B	5	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.0			35.5	42.60	83.40
103B	5	1.7	7.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			6.5	6.5	5.5			29.5	30.09	113.49
403B	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			6.5	7.0	6.5			31.5	45.36	158.85
203B	5	2.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	4.0			6.5	6.0	6.5			30.5	42.09	200.94
5233D	5	2.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			5.5	6.0	6.0			28.0	42.00	242.94
Average award: 6.20									Best award: 7.14							
3 ANDREW CHUNG (2015) -- SARAWAK																
AWANG SHARZAN ZAQWAN (2014) -- SARAWAK																
201C	5	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	5.0	6.5			30.0	36.00	36.00
301C	5	2.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			7.0	7.0	6.5			32.0	38.40	74.40
103B	5	1.7	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.5			31.5	32.13	106.53
403C	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			6.5	7.0	6.5			31.0	40.92	147.45
105C	5	2.4	5.5	6.0	4.5	3.5			5.5	5.5	5.5			26.5	38.16	185.61
612B	5	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0			4.0	5.5	5.5			23.0	23.46	209.07
Average award: 5.69									Best award: 6.36							
4 YEE HAN LIN (2012) -- PERAK																
MEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM (2010) -- PERAK																
401B	7.5	2.0	5.0	5.0	7.0	7.0			6.0	5.5	6.0			29.5	35.40	35.40
201B	7.5	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.0	34.80	70.20
105C	5	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			5.0	5.0	5.0			23.0	33.12	103.32
405C	7.5	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			5.0	4.5	5.0			23.0	37.26	140.58
303C	5	2.1	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			5.5	6.0	6.0			26.5	33.39	173.97
5231D	5	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			5.0	5.0	5.5			26.5	33.39	207.36
Average award: 5.20									Best award: 5.93							

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
Referee:																
Lee Soh Hion																
Assistant Referee:																
Mohamad Alief Daniel																
Execution Judges:																
1. Datuk Leong Mun Yee																
2. Ong Suh Chyn																
3. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie																
4. Chun Kwee Fua																
Synchro Judges:																
1. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali																
2. Carmen Low																
3. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad																



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

302 WOMEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO (O)

Friday, 12 September, 2025

Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 NURUL FARISYA ALIA (2009) -- SARAWAK																
NUR ELISHA RANIA (2005) -- SARAWAK																
201B	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	7.5			37.5	45.00	45.00
301B	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	3.5	5.0			7.5	6.5	6.5			32.0	38.40	83.40
405B	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	7.0			33.0	55.44	138.84
5251B	10	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5			30.5	47.58	186.42
107B	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			5.5	6.0	6.0			28.5	51.30	237.72
Average award: 6.29 Best award: 7.36																
2 CECELIA OLIVIA (2011) -- SARAWAK																
NUR ARYNA BALQIS (2013) -- SARAWAK																
201C	5	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	6.5	7.0			34.5	41.40	41.40
301C	5	2.0	6.5	6.5	4.5	5.0			6.0	7.0	6.0			30.5	36.60	78.00
403B	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			6.0	6.5	6.5			31.0	44.64	122.64
105B	5	2.6	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			6.0	5.5	6.0			28.5	44.46	167.10
5231D	5	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			6.0	5.5	6.0			29.5	37.17	204.27
Average award: 6.07 Best award: 6.79																
3 UZLIFATIL JANNAH (2009) -- SELANGOR																
NG JIA GEE (2010) -- SELANGOR																
201C	5	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5			32.0	38.40	38.40
301C	5	2.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0			6.0	6.5	5.5			28.5	34.20	72.60
403B	5	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0			6.0	6.5	6.0			30.0	43.20	115.80
105B	7.5	2.4	3.0	3.5	5.0	4.0			4.5	5.0	5.5			22.5	32.40	148.20
5231D	5	2.1	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			6.0	6.0	7.0			29.5	37.17	185.37
Average award: 5.60 Best award: 6.29																
4 NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH (2012) -- SARAWAK																
MYA YUMNA SCHAKEERA (2012) -- SARAWAK																
201B	7.5	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			5.5	6.0	5.5			26.0	31.20	31.20
301B	7.5	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			5.5	6.0	5.5			27.0	32.40	63.60
103B	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			6.5	7.0	6.5			31.5	32.13	95.73
403B	5	2.4	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0			5.5	6.0	5.5			27.5	39.60	135.33
5231D	5	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			5.5	6.5	6.0			29.5	37.17	172.50
Average award: 5.57 Best award: 6.21																

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
5 SITI NURUL JANNAH (2012) -- SARAWAK																
FABIANA ANDERIANNA (2012) -- SARAWAK																
201B	7.5	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			6.0	5.5	6.0			29.0	34.80	34.80
301B	7.5	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			5.5	6.0	6.0			28.5	34.20	69.00
403B	5	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			5.5	5.0	6.0			26.5	38.16	107.16
105B	7.5	2.4	3.5	3.0	5.5	4.5			4.5	4.5	5.5			22.5	32.40	139.56
5231D	5	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			5.0	4.0	5.5			25.5	32.13	171.69
Average award: 5.24									Best award: 5.71							
6 JASEBALLE ANAK JOHN (2014) -- SARAWAK																
IZARA LEANNE SUFEEYA (2016) -- SARAWAK																
101B	5	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	5.5	6.0			30.5	36.60	36.60
401B	5	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	6.5	6.5			33.0	39.60	76.20
201B	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.0			29.5	28.32	104.52
301C	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	6.5	5.0			5.0	5.5	5.5			25.5	24.48	129.00
612B	5	1.7	4.5	3.0	3.0	3.0			4.0	4.5	5.0			19.5	19.89	148.89
Average award: 5.51									Best award: 6.64							

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Mohamad Alief Daniel

Execution Judges:

1. Datuk Leong Mun Yee
2. Ong Suh Chyn
3. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
4. Chun Kwee Fua

Synchro Judges:

1. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
2. Carmen Low
3. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad

60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Friday, 12 September, 2025

303 BOYS 1M SPRINGBOARD (A)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 SOH TZE KANG (2007) -- SARAWAK													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	62.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5			18.5	29.60	91.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	124.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	164.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	49.60	213.70	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	37.50	251.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	45.00	296.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	296.20	1
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	49.50	345.70	
Total DD: 23.7			Average award: 5.20							Best award: 6.70			
2 MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN (2009) -- SELANGOR													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	30.60	59.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	85.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	112.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	34.65	147.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	184.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	42.90	227.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	28.75	256.15	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	27.60	283.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	33.00	316.75	
Total DD: 20.4			Average award: 5.28							Best award: 6.40			
3 MUHAMMAD AFIF RAYYAN (2009) -- PAHANG													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	60.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	83.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0			11.5	19.55	102.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	134.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	45.50	179.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	2.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			8.5	26.35	206.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.0	3.0			9.5	21.85	227.95	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	3.0			15.0	36.00	263.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	4.0			11.5	25.30	289.25	
Total DD: 21.2			Average award: 4.65							Best award: 6.40			

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Referee:													
Lee Soh Hion													
Assistant Referee:													
Rosatimah Binti Muhammad													
Judges:													
1. Chun Kwee Fua													
2. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal													
3. Ong Suh Chyn													
4. Carmen Low													
5. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie													
Reserve. Mohamad Alief Daniel													



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Friday, 12 September, 2025

304 GIRLS 1M SPRINGBOARD (A)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 DAYANG NURSHARZYRA (2007) -- SARAWAK													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	59.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	32.30	91.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	125.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	40.70	165.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	27.60	193.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	38.40	231.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	274.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	321.75	
Total DD: 18.4			Average award: 5.90							Best award: 6.60			
2 UZLIFATIL JANNAH (2009) -- SELANGOR													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	56.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	86.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	111.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	143.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	183.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	2.0	3.0	2.5	4.5	3.5			9.0	23.40	206.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	33.35	239.95	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	39.60	279.55	
Total DD: 18.2			Average award: 5.28							Best award: 6.20			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Rosatimah Binti Muhammad

Judges:

1. Chun Kwee Fua
2. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
3. Ong Suh Chyn
4. Carmen Low
5. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Saturday, 13 September, 2025

305 MEN 3M SPRINGBOARD (O)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 ELVIS PRIESTLY -- SARAWAK													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	66.00	66.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.0	65.10	131.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	54.00	185.10	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	60.00	245.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	64.50	309.60	
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	56.10	365.70	
Total DD: 18.4			Average award: 6.63							Best award: 7.30			
2 NURQAYYUM NAZMI (2006) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	64.50	64.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0			21.5	64.50	129.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	60.45	189.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	43.50	232.95	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	49.50	282.45	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	71.40	353.85	
Total DD: 18.5			Average award: 6.38							Best award: 7.20			
3 YONG RUI JIE (2006) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	58.50	58.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	62.00	120.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	57.00	177.50	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	56.10	233.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	57.00	290.60	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	61.50	352.10	
Total DD: 18.5			Average award: 6.37							Best award: 6.90			
4 MUHAMMAD LUTFIR RAHMAN (2009) -- SARAWAK													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	54.00	54.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	54.25	108.25	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	51.00	159.25	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			20.5	61.50	220.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	274.75	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	49.00	323.75	
Total DD: 17.9			Average award: 6.00							Best award: 6.80			
5 AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN (2005) -- SARAWAK													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	55.50	55.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	58.90	114.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	52.50	166.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	45.00	211.90	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	39.00	250.90	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	66.30	317.20	
Total DD: 18.5			Average award: 5.70							Best award: 6.40			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Referee:													
Lee Soh Hion													
Assistant Referee:													
Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie													
Judges:													
1. Ong Suh Chyn													
2. Mohamad Alief Daniel													
3. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad													
4. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali													
5. Carmen Low													
Reserve. Chun Kwee Fua													



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Saturday, 13 September, 2025

306 WOMEN 3M SPRINGBOARD (O)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 ONG KER YING (2002) -- MAS													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	52.50	52.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	96.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	45.00	141.90	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	40.50	182.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	49.50	231.90	
Total DD: 14.4		Average award: 5.40								Best award: 6.20			
2 TENG HUI XUE (2008) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0			19.0	45.60	45.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	85.20	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			19.0	43.70	128.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	47.25	176.15	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			14.0	29.40	205.55	
Total DD: 11.7		Average award: 5.76								Best award: 6.30			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie

Judges:

1. Ong Suh Chyn
 2. Mohamad Alief Daniel
 3. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
 4. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
 5. Carmen Low
- Reserve. Chun Kwee Fua

60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Sunday, 14 September, 2025

307 BOYS PLATFORM (B)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 AFRAZ MIQAEEL (2011) -- PENANG													
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	34.85	34.85	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	35.20	70.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	99.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	49.20	149.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	45.00	194.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.5	37.95	231.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	50.70	282.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	52.70	335.35	
Total DD: 17.9			Average award: 6.26							Best award: 7.30			
2 MEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM (2010) -- PERAK													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	25.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	60.25	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	35.10	95.35	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	123.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	165.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	52.65	218.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	253.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	40.95	294.10	
Total DD: 16.7			Average award: 5.81							Best award: 6.40			
3 LAI EASON (2011) -- WP KUALA LUMPUR													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.5	25.35	25.35	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5			19.5	29.25	54.60	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	77.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	33.15	110.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	32.55	142.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	170.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	39.60	210.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0			11.0	18.70	229.05	
Total DD: 13.8			Average award: 5.61							Best award: 6.70			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Carmen Low

Platform Judge

Rosatimah Binti Muhammad

Judges:

1. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
 2. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
 3. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
 4. Mohamad Alief Daniel
 5. Chun Kwee Fua
- Reserve. Ong Suh Chyn



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Sunday, 14 September, 2025

308 GIRLS PLATFORM (B)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 CECELIA OLIVIA (2011) -- SARAWAK													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	45.00	77.80	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0			23.0	41.40	119.20	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	32.30	151.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	42.00	193.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	54.00	247.50	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	294.30	
Total DD: 15.7			Average award: 6.33							Best award: 7.60			
2 NG JIA GEE (2010) -- SELANGOR													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	25.60	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	55.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	34.85	90.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	131.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	32.55	163.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	39.10	202.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	37.20	239.85	
Total DD: 14.2			Average award: 5.69							Best award: 6.80			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Carmen Low

Platform Judge

Rosatimah Binti Muhammad

Judges:

1. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
 2. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
 3. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
 4. Mohamad Alief Daniel
 5. Chun Kwee Fua
- Reserve. Ong Suh Chyn



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Sunday, 14 September, 2025

309 MEN PLATFORM (O)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 ENRIQUE HAROLD (2006) -- MAS													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.0			23.5	70.50	70.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			23.5	75.20	145.70	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	67.20	212.90	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	49.50	262.40	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	47.60	310.00	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	67.20	377.20	
Total DD: 19.3			Average award: 6.48							Best award: 7.80			
2 BERTRAND RHODICT LISES (2005) -- MAS													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	60.80	60.80	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	48.10	108.90	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	57.75	166.65	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	67.20	233.85	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	62.70	296.55	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5			23.0	78.20	374.75	
Total DD: 20.1			Average award: 6.22							Best award: 7.50			
3 MUHD ANILRIAN (2003) -- SABAH													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	58.50	58.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	51.20	109.70	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	5.5			20.5	67.65	177.35	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	2.0			11.5	39.10	216.45	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	64.00	280.45	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	67.20	347.65	
Total DD: 19.3			Average award: 5.95							Best award: 7.00			
4 JARED AIDEN (2008) -- SARAWAK													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	54.00	54.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	62.40	116.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	62.70	179.10	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	40.80	219.90	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	57.60	277.50	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	57.60	335.10	
Total DD: 19.3			Average award: 5.75							Best award: 6.30			

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Referee:													
Lee Soh Hion													
Assistant Referee:													
Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal													
Platform Judge													
Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie													
Judges:													
1. Mohamad Alief Daniel													
2. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad													
3. Chun Kwee Fua													
4. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali													
5. Carmen Low													
Reserve. Datuk Leong Mun Yee													



60th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL
KUALA LUMPUR

Sunday, 14 September, 2025

310 WOMEN PLATFORM (O)

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 LEE YIAT QING (2008) -- MAS													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	55.50	55.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	56.55	112.05	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	59.20	171.25	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	48.00	219.25	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	64.00	283.25	
Total DD: 15.5			Average award: 6.16							Best award: 6.70			
2 NUR ELISHA RANIA (2005) -- SARAWAK													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	56.00	56.00	
6241B Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist	10	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.5	47.25	103.25	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	55.90	159.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	44.95	204.10	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.5	61.50	265.60	
Total DD: 14.0			Average award: 6.38							Best award: 7.20			
3 NURUL FARISYA ALIA (2009) -- SARAWAK													
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	37.95	37.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	75.75	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	56.00	131.75	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	54.00	185.75	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0			17.5	45.50	231.25	
Total DD: 12.8			Average award: 6.02							Best award: 6.60			

Referee:

Lee Soh Hion

Assistant Referee:

Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

Platform Judge

Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie

Judges:

1. Mohamad Alief Daniel
 2. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
 3. Chun Kwee Fua
 4. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
 5. Carmen Low
- Reserve. Datuk Leong Mun Yee